
CBRC 
Oct 13 2019
Canby OR

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Stetson Grant Little Bar Fires 17.379
Romy Case Cowboy 17.828
Shaylee Brinkman Missy 18.537
Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine "Squirt" 20.818
Mackenzie Frauendiener Rain 20.964
Katelyn Schoen Hemi 21.853
Wylie Sturm Bailey 23.114
Sunnie Smith Josie 30.77
Justine Shank Miss Diesel 36.55
Callen Sutter Tax 36.594
Haven Hubbard Scout 38.001
Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue 38.144
Cheyenne Brown Hamica 40.018
Brie Norris Saint Nocha 40.786
Payton Cooper Akia 43.867
Skyler Erickson Texas Twister 44.486
Colton Stevenson Blossom 47.317
Paisley Purdy Cowboy 50.525
Addison Kuntz Arrow 50.596
Emersyn Brester Muskrat 50.723
Maddie Klem Tinkerbell 51.175
Preslie Entze Timber 52.788
Charlee Jo Long Sparkles 55.659
Payton Cooper Khaleesi 56.316
Bentley Frankenhoff Chexer Guns "Hurley" 58.481
Ashlynn Burns Bingo 61.517
Laney Starr Ida May 64.444
Ellie Lantz Pony Gus 99.2

Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 15.09 $499.63)
2 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.165 $428.22)
3 Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star 15.211 $380.63)
4 Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.239 $333.05)
5 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.317 $261.69)
6 Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 15.356 $178.42)
7 Valerie James Parker 15.372 $118.95)
8 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.388 $95.15)
9 Sue Collett Chickadees Hayday 15.406 $83.26)

Olvia Train Desperado 15.444
Joan Benham Gota Go Run 15.45
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.469
Lizzie Pew Blantons Lucky Dance 15.503
Bailey Vankoll Chickitini 15.503
Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.51



Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.52
Carolyn Jensen Rock E Firewater 15.521
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.522
Allison Vankoll HellofaKisser 15.524
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 15.534
Amanda Marriott KN Sheza Fabulous Fame 15.54
Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" 15.573
Jessica McMahon Famous Beauty Queen 15.577
Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson 15.583
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.587
Division II

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.611 $449.67)
2 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.674 $385.39)
3 Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 15.678 $342.57)
4 Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" 15.679 $299.75)
5 Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 15.684 $235.52)
6 Hope Walpole French Reckless Eyes 15.686 $160.58)
7 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.69 $107.05)
8 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 15.691 $85.64)
9 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.697 $74.93)

Julie Shunn Ima Blazin Amazing 15.704
Crystal Hartwig Hot Rodding Beau 15.711
Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 15.723
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.734
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.737
Bella Keating IBA Blue Doc 15.74
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.772
Kallie Trask Moe 15.779
Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus 15.791
Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid 15.812
Patsy Hayes Watch Me Fly 15.817
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.82
Taylor Blackwell Me A Red Boy 15.837
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 15.839
Dusti DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 15.846
Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 15.848
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.86
Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.861
Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 15.868
Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 15.871
Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles 15.892
Valerie James Baby Reno 15.895
Kattie Ackley Norman 15.9
Jamie Sutter Tax 15.935
Kym VanBergen LS Sunday Surprise 15.942
Erin Overbay Dashin Bling 15.952
Shealyn Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.96
Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly RB 15.963
Alyssa Kennell Smoken Hot Touche 15.963
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.972
David Trachsel Oskar Starlight 15.983
Patsy Hayes KT Tuff Lil Dandy 15.988
Mary Etzel Bondalena Flit Bar 15.992



Kathleen Shelton JC Ariel 15.995
Molly Davis Dualion "Simba" 15.996
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" 15.998
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.009
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.025
Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.028
Maria Esparza Milagros 16.032
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 16.034
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.084
Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.086
Division III

1 Tory Boline Famous Bully 16.101 $383.06)
2 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.102 $328.30)
3 Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.122 $291.82)
4 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.149 $255.34)
5 Dianna Cubic American Ninja Warrior 16.171 $200.62)
6 Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.172 $136.79)
7 Paisley Cassidy TM Annie The Cash 16.184 $91.19)
8 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 16.199 $72.95)
9 Shyann Vance Classy Vegas Jacket 16.238 $63.83)

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 16.262
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 16.281
Addison Westbrooks Miss Priss Chex 16.284
Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.3
Francis Fancher BluMountainMargarita 16.321
Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokenHickory 16.334
Audrey Averill THR Beda Bea Firebug 16.349
Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor 16.355
Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.356
Dani Howard Ima Twisted Sister 16.365
Tessa Plagmann Ruby Tuesday 16.369
Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal 16.376
Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.377
Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 16.39
Tiffany Meuret JJ Been There Dun It 16.407
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.412
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 16.413
Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.421
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.422
Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.432
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 16.432
Hailey Ferris Easy Kippa Dash "Chet" 16.521
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 16.545
Division IV

1 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.594 $333.09)
2 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.6 $285.48)
3 Lauren Haney Peanut 16.617 $253.75)
4 Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie 16.64 $222.04)
5 Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire "Sport" 16.659 $174.45)
6 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.672 $118.95)
7 Ellie Purdy Roanie 16.693 $79.30)
8 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.743 $63.43)
9 Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.751 $55.51)



Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.76
Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 16.762
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.764
Amanda Marriott Ted 16.764
Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants 16.775
Tammie West Little Town Playboy 16.802
Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 16.837
Dakota Magden-Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.844
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.858
Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.86
Dianna Cubic This Wagons On Fire 16.862
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.863
Heather Holverson MS Gator Caliente 16.881
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 16.918
Izzy Tillotson Peppy Doc Doll 16.944
Paige Lantz Freckles 16.99
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 17.029
Abby Cheney Chexy Music 17.036
Terri Theisen Twisted Cash 17.047
Olivia Haines Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 17.074
Haley Wallen Gidget 17.091
Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin 17.143
Julia Guscette Lightning McQueen 17.159
Amanda Burnette JC Patty Wood 17.231
Tammie West Modoc Cash 17.501
Carli Achziger Kid Rock 17.58
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame 17.592
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 17.701
Valerie Alexander Es Truly A Chance "Sabre" 17.756
Becky Redden Tru All Star 17.759
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 17.832
Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 17.916
Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 17.984
Gentry Johnston Almost High On Cash 17.991
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 18.302
Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 18.367
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.572
Cheryl Adams WhatABoldChallenge 18.645
Toni Eberlein Skipa Dirty Judge 18.785
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.904
Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater 19.197
Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby 19.318
Tani Erickson Hi Chooch 20.427
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 20.835
Molly Davis Mistake 23.273
Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 24.721
Madisen Dunn Sister 25.478
Tara Polich Lion Lolita no time
Allison Vankoll Frackin French no time
Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nick no time
Joely Williamson Wicked JJ no time
Amy Smith Fanny no time
Shannon Bridgwater Tops Lucky Bar no time



Jessica Frankenhoff Flits ShotInTheDark "Joe" no time
Jeannette Etchebarne HG Tainis Eagle no time
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" no time
Jessica Greif Docanitas Frenchman no time
Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge no time
Peggy Lavaque Sharps no time
Dani Grant Sonny At Five no time
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle no time
Halle Johnson WR Lano Peppy no time
Katie Rule Watch FrenchmansDeva no time
Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds no time
Elaine Lowell On A Good Streak "Lotto" no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Alicia Meadors Larry no time
Joie Smith Duddah Laduh no time
Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis no time
Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time
Elaine Lowell The Buck Passes Here "Deacon" no time
Kelsey Bault THR Bringin Sixy Back no time
Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time
Judy Winters Stryker no time
Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" no time
Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Miss Diesel" no time
Katie Klem Judges Signature no time
Stephanie Searls Pistol no time

Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 15.09 $90.32)
2 Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.239 $79.01)
3 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.52 $56.43)

Carolyn Jensen Rock E Firewater 15.521
Division II

1 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.674 $81.28)
2 Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" 15.679 $71.10)
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 15.691 $50.79)

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.737
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.82
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 15.839
Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.861
Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 15.868
Kym VanBergen LS Sunday Surprise 15.942
David Trachsel Oskar Starlight 15.983
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.084
Division III

1 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.102 $69.24)
2 Dianna Cubic American Ninja Warrior 16.171 $60.57)
3 Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.172 $43.26)

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 16.199
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 16.281
Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.356



Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 16.545
Shawna Johnson What A Bold Challenge 16.559
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.6 $60.21)
2 Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire "Sport" 16.659 $52.67)
3 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.743 $37.62)

Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.751
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.858
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.863
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 17.029
Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin 17.143
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame 17.592
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 17.701
Valerie Alexander Es Truly A Chance "Sabre" 17.756
Cheryl Adams WhatABoldChallenge 18.645
Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby 19.318
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Jeannette Etchebarne HG Tainis Eagle no time
Joely Williamson Wicked JJ no time
Peggy Lavaque Sharps no time
Judy Winters Stryker no time

Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.51 $71.41)
2 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.522 $62.47)
3 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.697 $44.62)

Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 15.723
Bella Keating IBA Blue Doc 15.74
Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus 15.791
Taylor Blackwell Me A Red Boy 15.837
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.86
Shealyn Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.96
Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly RB 15.963
Division II

1 Hannah Blackwell JW 16.218 $64.27)
2 Addison Westbrooks Miss Priss Chex 16.284 $56.22)
3 Francis Fancher BluMountainMargarita 16.321 $40.16)

Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor 16.355
Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.421
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 16.432
Division III

1 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.76 $75.28)
2 Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants 16.775 $61.57)

Division IV
1 Olivia Haines Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 17.074 $47.61)
2 Lexi Brester Majors Miss Chex "Bea" 17.185 $41.64)
3 Makiyah Stevens Skittles 17.291 $29.75)

Lane Clark Wildfire 17.366
Haylei Hull Twice The City 17.692



Gentry Johnston Almost High On Cash 17.991
Bailey Reese Wily Big Badger 18.287
Caylee Teeters Duncan 20.101
McKaylla Espinoza Jane 23.41
Madisen Dunn Sister 25.478
Shyann Vance Classy Vegas Jacket no time
Katie Rule Watch FrenchmansDeva no time
Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nick no time
Joie Smith Duddah Laduh no time
Aysia Turner Quick no time
Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash no time

Novice 
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" 16.272 $68.26)
Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.356
Valerie James Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly" 16.416
Lauren Haney Peanut 16.617
Division II

1 Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 16.918 $61.42)
Division III

1 Carli Achziger Kid Rock 17.58 $52.32)
Division IV

1 Sarah Schoen Hemi 19.09 $45.50)
Kady Long KC Im A Fancy Fling 19.585
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 20.969
Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 24.721
Amanda Cooper Khaleesi 35.352
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon no time
Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.317 $73.17)
Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 15.356
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.469
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.587
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.611
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.69
Division II

1 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 16.034 $65.44)
Division III

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.672 $53.89)
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.764
Division IV
Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds no time
Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Miss Diesel" no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis 21.024 $17.50)

Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 15.534 $35.00)
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.611


